80
Simpsons APR10 1-109_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:20  Page 80
TEN
The latest luxurious concept in 10mm frameless glass showering, the precision finish
and modern minimalist detailing makes the TEN range the preferred choice of many
architects and designers.
81
The ultimate glass protection.
Included free of charge.
Simpsons APR10 1-109_A4 Portrait  26/03/2010  09:20  Page 81
82
TEN
10mm Single Walk In Panel
10mm Single Walk In Panel - 1029
Product code Glass Finish Width (mm) PRICE (£)
1029700 Clear 700 £615.00
1029800 Clear 800 £625.00
1029900 Clear 900 £645.00
10291000 Clear 1000 £660.00
10291100 Clear 1100 £675.00
10291200 Clear 1200 £695.00
Please note it may be necessary to fit bracing bars. Enclosure shown without seals.
The ultimate glass protection - see page 178
Included free of charge.
Square Shower Trays Product code Depth x Width (mm) PRICE (£)
ST000S700 700x700mm £109.00
ST000S800  800x800mm £139.00
ST000S900   900x900mm £169.00
ST00S1000   1000x1000mm £199.00
Rectangular Shower Trays Product code Depth x Width (mm) PRICE (£)
ST00R8900  800x900mm   £169.00
ST0R81000   800x1000mm   £199.00
ST0R81100   800x1100mm   £239.00
ST0R91100   900x1100mm  £239.00
ST0R71200   760x1200mm   £249.00
ST0R81200   800x1200mm   £249.00
ST0R91200   900x1200mm   £249.00
High Flow Waste Product code PRICE (£)
STHFW6190 £45.00
Simpsons shower trays must only be used in
conjunction with the Simpsons High Flow Waste.